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Appendix I

Appendix I
List of participants of the Pallas’s cat Global Action Planning Meeting

12–15/11 2018
Attendee Country Email 

David Barclay UK DBarclay@rzss.org.uk 

Helen Senn UK HSenn@rzss.org.uk 

Gustaf Samelius Sweden gustaf@snowleopard.org 

Emma Nygren Sweden emma.nygren@nordensark.se 

Sara Nilsson Sweden sara.nilsson@nordensark.se 

Mats Höggren Sweden mats.hoggren@nordensark.se 

Jim Sanderson USA gato_andino@yahoo.com 

Ashleigh Lutz Nelson USA AshleighL@sfzoo.org 

Bill Swanson USA bill.swanson@cincinnatizoo.org 

Caterina Boitani Italy caterina.boitani@fondationsegre.org 

Urs Breitenmoser Switzerland urs.breitenmoser@vetsuisse.unibe.ch 

Christine Breitenmoser Switzerland ch.breitenmoser@kora.ch 

Tabea Lanz Switzerland t.lanz@kora.ch 

Julia Hoffmann Germany Julia.Hoffmann@hellabrunn.de 

Ehsan Moqanaki Iran ehsan.moqanaki@gmail.com 

Mohammed Farhadinia Iran mohammad.farhadinia@zoo.ox.ac.uk 

Mohammad ali Adibi Iran madibi60@gmail.com 

Mohammed Kabir Pakistan kabir_ajk@hotmail.com 

Nasratullah Jahed Afghanistan njahed@wcs.org 

Maria Gritsina Uzbekistan mgritsina@gmail.com 

Ilya Smelansky Russia oppia@yandex.ru 

Sergey Naidenko Russia snaidenko@mail.ru 

Vadim Kirilyuk Russia vkiriliuk@bk.ru 

Anastasia Antonevich Russia anastasia-antonevich@yandex.ru 

Ganga Ram Regmi Nepal regmigr1978@gmail.com 

Bikram Shrestha Nepal bikramone@gmail.com 

Neeraj Mahar India neerajmahar@wii.gov.in 

Shekhar Kolipaka India kolipaka.s.s@gmail.com 

Kubanych ”Kuban” Jumabay Kyrgyzstan kuban@snowleopard.org 


